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VENDOR BLANKET PO # CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
Advanced Solar Products, Inc. 
 

19-PROS1-01071 
 

Kathleen Vandegrift Cell Phone#: (609) 658-5548 
Office#: (908) 751-5818 
Email address: Kathleen@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Kathleen Vandegrift (kvandegrift@advancedsolarproducts.com) 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Constanza Avila (cavila@advancedsolarproducts.com) 
Pete Sudano pete@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Rick Schrack rick@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Joe Spano jspano@spanopartners.com 
Tom Gleckner  tgleckner@spanopartners.com 
Lyle Rawlings  lyle@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Jim Spano jimspano@spanopartners.com 
 

Constellation Solar New Jersey, 
LLC 

19-PROS1-01068 
 

Rob Rabe 
 
 

Cell Phone#: 267-671-2463 
Office#: 410-470-2517  
Email address: Robert.Rabe@brookfieldrenewable.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Meagan Gorski mmg@pfmgsolar.com 
John Drexinger John.Drexinger@brookfieldrenewable.com 
Richard Kilbourne Richard.Kilbourne@brookfieldrenewable.com 
Laura Fenaroli Laura.Fenaroli@brookfieldrenewable.com 
 

DG Clean Energy Solutions, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01077 
 

Daniel Crouse 
 

Cell Phone#:   561-657-6806 
Office#:    415-318-5931 
Email address:   daniel.crouse@nexteraenergy.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Craig Both (Craig.Both@nexteraenergy.com) 
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Eznergy NJ LLC 
  
 

19-PROS1-01067 James Brown Cell Phone#: 215-275-0776 
Office#: 732-244-0442 
Email: JBrown@eznergy.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Betsy Clement (bclement@eznergy.com) 
Kristin Dellanno (kristind@eznergy.com) 
Joey Gaire (joeyg@eznergy.com) 
Lou Ianniello loui@eznergy.com 
William Lodato (williaml@eznergy.com) 
 
 

Forefront Power, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01072 Rebecca Peichel Cell Phone#: ??? 
Office#: same as above  
Email address: Rpeichel@forefrontpower.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
msmith@forefrontpower.com 
 
 

HESP Solar LLC 
 

19-PROS1-1078 Susan Brodie Cell Phone#:  914-714-9341 
Office#:  845-405-0600 ext. 223 
Email: sbrodie@hespsolar.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
D Grohman dgrohman@hespsolar.com 
M Barrish  mbarrish@hespsolar.com 
S Yagen  syagen@hespsolar.com 
C Bakst cbakst@hespsolar.com 
A Korobkin akorobkin@hespsolar.com 
J Litke jlitke@halo-development.com 
 

Marina Energy LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01075 
 

Fred Rohs 
 

Cell Phone#: 609-204-3861 
Office#:  609-561-9000 x6977 
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Email: frohs@sjindustries.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Dan Streit dstreit@dcoenergy.com 

Onyx Development Group, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01074 Tung N’Vietson Cell Phone#:  504-390-6108 
Office#: 646-517-0566 
Email: tnvietson@onyxrenewables.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
John Cannon jcannon@onyxrenewables.com 
Samuel Gladstone sgladstone@onyxrenewables.com 
Dan Swayze  DSwayze@onyxrenewables.com 
 

Sol CES Projects, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01073 
 

Jeff Miller 
 
 
Ashley Regan 
 
 
Jill Rathke 

Cell Phone#: ??? 
Email address: Jeff.Miller@solsystems.com 
 
Cell Phone# (315) 481-9879 
Email Address: ashley.regan@solsystems.com 
 
Cell Phone#: (802)279-5055 
Email address:  jill.rathke@solsystems.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Sam Ditesheim  sam.ditesheim@solsystems.com 
 
  

Sunlight General Credit LLC 
  

19-PROS1-01076 William C. Zachary 
 

Cell Phone#:  917-733-3038 
Office#:  212-286-1801 
Email: bzachary@sunlightgeneral.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
None provided 
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SunPower Corporation Systems 
 

19-PROS1-01070 Bradley Dakake 
 
 
 
Chris Cantone 

Cell Phone#: 267-439-1469 
Office#: same 
Email: Bradley.dakake@sunpower.com 
 
Cell Phone # 978-844-4628 
Email: Chris.Cantone@sunpowercorp.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Leigh Barrow Leigh.Barrow@sunpowercorp.com 
Devavrath Vema Vema.Devavrath@sunpower.com 
Wanjiru Gachuhi Wanjiru.Gachuhi@sunpower.com 
 

Wampole-Miller, Inc 
  

19-PROS1-01069 Joe Marrone 
 

Cell Phone#: 610-506-6111 
Office#: 610-832-1000 
Email address: Joe Marrone joe@millerbros.us 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Peter LaCamera placamera@millerbros.us 
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